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Software Costs

O Revit LT 2014 - £1,125 plus £170 1Yr subscription

O AutoCAD and Revit LT 2014 Suite - £1,550 plus £235 1Yr Subscription

O Revit Architecture 2014 - £5,100 plus £765 1Yr Subscription

O Building Design Suite (Premium) 2014 £6,200 plus £930 1Yr Subscription
O Upgrades for existing AutoCAD license's maybe possible

Note that the costs relate to NEW standalone license's and are standard retail prices

MicroCAD

COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN SPECIALISTS LTD
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Training

O Revit Architecture 2014 Essentials 3 Days - £740/person

O Revit Architecture 2014 Advanced 1-2 Days - £270 - £540/person
O Family Creation 2 Days - £540/person

 Consultancy — Project set up on suite 1 Day - £675

 BIM overview session 1-2 hours incl. CPD — No Charge

/\ AUTODESK.

COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN SPECIALISTS LTD Authorized Training Center

MicroCAD
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Websites
Expert ] Vilage:
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Miller

Hardware

Key Components

[ Dedicated graphics cards
 Core i7 or Xeon processors
d Plenty of RAM

 Good display devices
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¥ Type o keyword or phrase an B ¥y L signn X ®-

% E D G (@

lod, N | erus 5 t : ewe
Select | Propertes Cormral | Work Plane Femwzd'w_

Properties

=g % "
87 Family Types

E’ MName: 1247.5mm x 1350mm ¢

Family: Windows v] Edit Type Parameter Formula
Constraints B
Host Wall Wall Closure
Identity Data R Construction Type
OmniClass Number [B30200 1
GrmniCiass Titie Windows,
Other 2
Always vertical
Cut with Voids When Loa
Shared
Room Calcuiation Point

TOUGHENED SAFET
STONE CILL
RESTRICTOR

MON GPENING CAS | DIRECT GLAZED
GLAZING STYLE " PLAIN
CASEMENT CONFIG ' SIDE HUNG
BRICK CILL YES

Material Glazing

Window Board Proje
Window Board Bden
Plasterboard Thickn
Project Browser - FMTWDS Double-Brick Cill.rfa ):'E.!g.h o

o Views (al) EXT CILL OVERHAN
Width
Cavity Width
Rough Width

@ Revit Links Rough HElght .

Properties help

Analytic Canstructio: <None>
Visuai Light Transmi
Solar Heat Gain Coef
Thermal Resistance (
Heat Transfer Coeffi

1:20 HFE LRBE® 2 maE & <

P % B Kt Fao




20

BIM — A House Builder’'s Perspective

Scheduling
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Scheduling

(X - ™
File Home Insert

Paste B a4 Merge & Center ~

|= MILLER STANDARD WINDOW SCHEDULE - PROCUREMENT bt - Microsoft E

s - B g [rema Jpw oo
=2
%v %, 3 | %0 ;98 Conditional Format ||feli{= @] Explanatory ... |Input

Formatting = as Table =
Mumber [P Styles

Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Acrobat

== M ocut
53 Copy ~

Calibri . S Wrap Text

- f Format Painter

Clipboard P Alignment [P

D1 -

1
2
3
a
3
5]
7
8
9

A B D
MILLER STANDARD WINDOW SCHEDULE - PROCUREMENT

REF. PRODUCT CODE LOCATION WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT {mm) CASEMENT CONFIGIRATION NON-OPENING CASEMENTS  GLAZING STYLE

Wi
w2
W3
wa
W5
W6
w7
ws
W9

FMTWDS1812
FMTWD51812
PCW1810
PCW3110
PCW3110
FMTWD51812
FMTWDS1212
FMTWDS1812
PWC6810
PCW1212
PCW1212
PWCB810
PWC6810

LOUNGE

STUDY

KITCHEN

FAMILY / BREAKFAST
FAMILY / BREAKFAST
BED 3

BED 4

BED 1

EfS

BED 5

BED 2

Ef52

BATH

HALL

HALL

1810
1810
1810
910
910
1810
1248
1810
685
1248
1248
683
685

1200
1200
1050
1050
1050

SIDE HUNG
SIDE HUNG
SIDE HUNG
SIDE HUNG
SIDE HUNG
SIDE HUNG
SIDE HUNG
SIDE HUNG
SIDE HUNG
SIDE HUNG
SIDE HUNG
SIDE HUNG
SIDE HUNG

DUMMY SASH
DUMMY SASH
DIRECT GLAZED
DIRECT GLAZED
DIRECT GLAZED
DUMMY SASH
DUMMY SASH
DUMMY SASH
N/A

DIRECT GLAZED
DIRECT GLAZED
N/A

N/A

FULL MID TRAR
FULL MID TRAR
PLAIN
PLAIN
PLAIN
FULL MID TRAR
FULL MID TRAR
FULL MID TRAR
PLAIN
PLAIN
PLAIN
PLAIN
PLAIN




22

BIM — A House Builder's Perspective

Think




23

BIM — A House Builder’'s Perspective

Live Views

Miller
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